


Name 6" Water Main extension w/ 6" Meter

Location: G4S (7)

QUANTITY		MATERIALS	COST PER UNIT		SUM
1	ea	10" x 6" Tapping sleeve	\$ 547.74	each	\$ 547.74
2	ea	6" Mega Lug joint restraints	\$ 47.47	each	\$ 94.94
2	ea	6" Gate Valve MJ	\$ 411.36	each	\$ 822.72
1	ea	6" Tapping Valve	\$ 497.37	each	\$ 497.37
2	ea	Valve box/lid	\$ 64.15	each	\$ 128.30
6	ea	6" Flange Kit	\$ 13.87	each	\$ 83.22
1	ea	6" X 10" Flange x Plain End Spool	\$ 137.87	each	\$ 137.87
1	ea	6" X 10" Flanged Spool	\$ 184.12	each	\$ 184.12
330	ft	6" C-909 Pipe	\$ 3.89	per/ft	\$ 1,283.70
330	ft	Tracing wire	\$ 0.19	per/ft	\$ 62.70
330	ft.	Detection Tape	\$ 0.05	per/ft	\$ 16.50
2	ea	Wire nuts	\$ 1.18	each	\$ 2.36
0.5	roll	Poly wrap	\$ 90.72	roll	\$ 45.36
1	roll	Poly tape	\$ 7.09	roll	\$ 7.09
10	ea	12" x 12' x 12" Concrete block	\$ 3.87	each	\$ 38.70
2	ea	Road Bore End Caps	\$ 37.45	each	\$ 74.90
9	ea	10" x 6" Road Bore Spacers	\$ 18.41	each	\$ 165.69
200	cu/yd	Chat	\$ 9.50	cu/yd	\$ 1,900.00
1	ea	Large meter vault	\$ 2,800.00	each	\$ 2,800.00
1	ea	6" Compound Meter/strainer	\$ 5,276.00	each	\$ 5,276.00
1	total	Labor	\$ 5,230.29	total	\$ 5,230.29
<b>Estimated Total Cost</b>					<b>\$ 19,399.57</b>
<b>Notes/Comments</b>					
* This estimate is good for 90 days					

January 28, 2019  
(Exhibit #1)